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Eyefit held under R,T.T.C. Rules

THE

TRICYCLE

ASBOCTARTION

LONDON

EAST  REGION

Result of 25 mile Time Trial on 13th October, 1963

- Iimekeeper E. Engel; Esq.

Handicapper R.G.H. Deering, Esq.
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Nosy 10, 11, and 17,

— Bvent Sec.

Eric Maxth,

35, Little Gaynes Lane,

Upminster, Bssex,
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Nephisto C.C.
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S. Bastern R.C.
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34.20
33.32
35.15
35.20
35.40
35.35
35.38
36,47
37.47
38.10
36.45%

Time

« 4.45
14
. 8,05
RO 2
1. 9.32
EEal ok
15 12403
112540
dad5,12
1.13.54
1.14,00
1.15.45
1656
758
D.N.F.

1
1
I
1



